Tri-Tech Medical Inc., 35401 Avon Commerce Pkwy.,  Avon, Ohio 44011   9/15/10 jll
Tel.  1-800-253-8692  -or-  440-937-6244  Fax.  440-937-5060
Web site www.tri-techmedical.com  E mail address:  sales@tri-techmedical.com
Tri-Tech
Medical Inc.
Manufacturer of Medical
Gas Piping Equipment
Emergency Oxygen Inlet Box

Medical Inc.
Emergency Oxygen Inlet Boxes
How to Order
Emergency Oxygen Inlet
Box
Part # Description
EOI-100-Back Weatherproof surface mount box w back outlet - 1"
EOI-150-Back Weatherproof surface mount box w back outlet - 1 1/2"
EOI-200-Back Weatherproof surface mount box w back outlet - 2"
EOI-250-Back Weatherproof surface mount box w back outlet - 2 1/2"
EOI-100-Bottom Weatherproof surface mount box w bottom outlet - 1"
EOI-100-Side Weatherproof surface mount box w side outlet - 1"
EOIR-100-Back Recessed Weatherproof box w back outlet - 1"
EOIR-150-Back Recessed Weatherproof box w back outlet - 1 1/2"